Pure Aqua’s water softeners treat the water by removing hardness using resin. The resin replaces the hardness in
the water with salt which is regenerated periodically. The softened water can then  pass through an RO system
to remove the salt without the risk of scaling. Softeners can be used in commercial, industrial and municipal
applications.
Standard Features
Electrical: 120VAC, 1-Phase, 60 Hz, 5 Amp
FRP tank with 150 psi rating
Schedule 80 PVC face piping

Valve and
Pipe size
Resin
Qty
(ft3)
Tank Size
(Inch) Salt
Storage
(lbs)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Backwash
Cont. Peak Softener Brine
WSF14-90-1 90,000 15 25 6 1” 3 14 x 65 24 x 50 900 400
WSF16-120-1 120,000 16 27 7 1” 4 16 x 65 24 x 50 900 450
WSF18-150-1.5 150,000 25 40 9 1.5” 5 18 x 65 24 x 50 900 575
WSF21-210-1.5 210,000 30 50 12 1.5” 7 21 x 65 24 x 50 900 650
WSF24-300-1.5 300,000 40 60 16 1.5” 10 24 x 72 24 x 50 900 985
WSF24-300-2 300,000 65 120 16 2” 10 24 x 72  24 x 50 900 1,000
WSF30-450-1.5 450,000 40 70 25 1.5” 15 30 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 1,470
WSF30-450-2 450,000 65 120 25 2” 15 30 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 1,490
WSF36-600-2 600,000 65 120 35 2” 20 36 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 1,910
WSF36-600-3 600,000 120 270 35 3” 20 36 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 1,980
WSF42-900-2 900,000 65 120 48 2” 30 42 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 2,800
WSF42-900-3 900,000 120 270 48 3” 30 42 x 72 30 x 50 1,400 2,835
WSF48-1200-2 1,200,000 65 120 63 2” 40 48 x 72 50 x 60 4,500 3,650
WSF48-1200-3 1,200,000 120 270 63 3” 40 48 x 72 50 x 60 4,500 3,670
WSF63-1500-3 1,500,000 120 300 119 3” 50 63 x 86 50 x 60 4,500 4,170
* All softeners require periodic regeneration and backwashing to dispose of the accumulated debris and re-activate the resin
media. This is accomplished by backwashing clean water through the unit and then starting the brine suction. To avoid
interruption during regeneration, Pure Aqua can offer twin alternating or triplex water softeners  to supply continuous softened
water without interruption.